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Anlage
Hagenauerstr. 10, 76829 Landau
T 06341 33938 tanja.weber@tcsuedwest-landau.de

Sportwart/in
Schaub, Johannes
T 01727364457 johannes.schaub@tcsuedwest-landau.de

Jugendwart/in
Mindermann, Alexander
T 0178 5826341

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Lederle, Frank
T 01728210816 frank.lederle@t-online.de
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Herren 1
MF: Philipp Gober
m 01794569356; Philipp-Gober@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mindermann, Alexander

Hans, Christopher
Becker, Andre
Ritzl, Sascha
Reimers, Christian
Schaub, Johannes
Gober, Philipp
Lederle, Frank
Brunner, Christoph
Katerndahl, Vincent
Weber, Edwin
Mindermann, Leon
Fahse, Jonathan
Lymarev, Daniel
Heberle, Andreas
Kopf, Lennart
David, Matthias
Bala, Denis
Eggers, Philipp
Weigel, Mika

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17350230
17552194
18051234
17655540
18050906
17159794
19556948
17151438
17653234
10204419
10671050
10554827
10571612
17354207
17452840
10554859
17352016
18999248
10772107
10772108

LK DR Info
LK9,1
LK10,7
LK11,6
LK14,7
LK15,4
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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